
E DIV: LOT 6 & BEG NE COR LOT 13
FT, NW 114.2 FT, E 16.7 FT TO PO
OF LOT 13 OPAL'S ADDITION.

TURNER SANDY B
964 SE MONROE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12945-000
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1
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16,639
83,680

0

83,680

0821/0405 4/26/1996 WD Q I 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEITH RETESS

SANDY B TURNER

0784/0046 12/22/1993 WD Q I 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS SIMPSON

KEITH A RETESS
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SALE:2:1: LOT 6 OPAL'S ADDITION

504 MAINT/ALTR 25 05/18/2017

1998HX Base Yr

964 SE MONROE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,198 86.9200 97.35 116,625 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 1060

BAS 1,060 100 1,060 67,074

FOP 50 30 15 949

FOP 60 30 18 1,139

UCP 351 20 70 4,430

UST 78 45 35 2,215

1,599 1,198 75,806

BAS= W22 FOP= N5 W10 S5 E10$W10 N8 W11 S8 W5 S16 E4 FOP= S6
E10 N6 W10$ E10 S6 E34 UCP= E13 N27 UST= N6 W13 S6 E13$ W13
S27$ N22$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

200

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-370.00 115.00 8,078.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 7,674


